ENCATALOGUE
ITACA CH KR
ITACA CH KR
WALL-HUNG CONDENSING BOILER CH ONLY
CASCADE INSTALLATION UP TO 900 KW
 A
Available in the following models:
	Z High modulation ratios, up to 1:10

kW, 60 – 85 kW, 85 – 120 kW, 120 – 150 kW)
We recommend to install cascade boilers of equal power
Model Gas type Code
Heat input Energy efficiency class W x H x D Gross
weight
Nominal (Qn) kW Room heating mm kg
CH KR 45
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KITXX2KR45
KITXX6KR45
40,0 500x834x510 71,0
CH KR 60
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KITXX2KR60
KITXX6KR60
60,0 500x834x510 75,5
CH KR 85
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KITXX2KR85
KITXX6KR85
81,0 – 500x834x510 100,0
CH KR 120
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KITXX2KR1C
KITXX6KR1C
115,0 – 500x883x689 112,0
CH KR 150
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KITXX2KR1F